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Moore Street RFP - Evaluation of Proposals Received

Proposer

Edlen Co. + deChase Miksis

The Housing Company

The Pacific Companies

Northwest RECC

Wahitewater Cooperative / grOw Communities
Moss Creek Village

Tailwater Development

ETHOS

Score

114.40
113.60
110.40
110.20
104.20
103.40

76.20

36.20



