Moore Street RFP - Evaluation of Proposals Received

#	Proposer	Score
1	Edlen Co. + deChase Miksis	114.40
2	The Housing Company	113.60
3	The Pacific Companies	110.40
4	Northwest RECC	110.20
5	Wahitewater Cooperative / gr0w Communities	104.20
6	Moss Creek Village	103.40
7	Tailwater Development	76.20
8	ETHOS	36.20